

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 1 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).9353-9354/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 07/01/2009 in CRSA No.
2699/1989 & CRSA No. 2676/1989 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB &
HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KARNAIL SINGH ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BANTO ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for deletion of the names of respondent Nos. 2 to 10
in SLP © 9354 of 2009)
(With office report)

Date: 01/02/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
[IN CHAMBERS]For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.
Ms. Reeta Dewan Puri, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RApplications seeking deletion of the names of
respondent Nos. 2 to 12 in SLP(C) 9353/2009 and proforma
respondents Nos. 2 to 10 in SLP © 9354/2009 are allowed at

the risk of the applicant.

(KALYANI GUPTA) (P.S.N. MURTHY)
SR. P.A. COURT MASTER