

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2099-2100 OF 2010

KARNAIL SINGH ETC.ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BANTO ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 03/06/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
[VACATION BENCH]

For Appellant(s) Mr. G.S. Garewal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Harmeet Singh, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Proxy counsel
for Mr. Rishi Malhotra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the
respondent, list after summer vacation.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master